of India Guidelines.  

Tender documents along with seal and signature of the authorized signatory on all the pages. 

ANNEXURE–H 

FINANCIAL BID 

(Not to be submitted with technical bid document) 

Sl No Rate Remarks 

1. Maximum Rs 12000/- (Rupees twelve thousand 
only) per month inclusive of all rate and taxes 

The minimum number of visits 
per month shall be not less than 
one 

Note : Bill may be raised quarterly / yearly.